
SAHPA PRE-PAID SUMMARY SHEET 20 
 

Club  __________________________________________     Date______________ 

 

Number of members ____________________________ Page 1 of    ___________ 

All birds are priced at              per bird 

 Flyer 
number 
if known 

 

Flyer name (loft owner) 

Number of 
pre-paid 

birds 

 

Total $$ 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

  TOTALS:   

 

Paid to: BSB 065 518 and account 1003 8108 

Amount paid: __________________________________ (Bank deposit or transfer) 
Please include a reference i.e. club name or a mobile phone number to assist the Treasurer. 


